If you do not see what you are looking for please ask.  Inventory changes daily. 15
Type Section Length (LF) QTY LB/LF Weight of
Member
(LBS)
Total Weight
(in LBS)
Total

Wide Flange W36x441 70.00 1 441 30870.0 30870.0 70 Used 50 Yes Domestic Los Angeles
Wide Flange W36x441 80.00 2 441 35280.0 70560.0 160 Used 50 Yes Domestic Los Angeles
Wide Flange W36x487 25.00 1 487 12175.0 12175.0 25 Used 50 No Unknown Los Angeles
Wide Flange W36x487 30.00 1 487 14610.0 14610.0 30 Used 50 No Unknown Los Angeles
Wide Flange W36x487 55.00 1 487 26785.0 26785.0 55 Used 50 No Unknown Los Angeles
Wide Flange W36X529 20.50 2 529 10844.5 21689.0 41  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X529 48.21 2 529 25503.1 51006.2 96.42  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36x529 76.00 4 529 40204.0 160816.0 304 Used 50 Domestic Central California
Wide Flange W36X529 76.00 1 529 40204.0 40204.0 76  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 10.50 1 652 6846.0 6846.0 10.5  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 24.00 1 652 15648.0 15648.0 24  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 29.00 4 652 18908.0 75632.0 116  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 51.72 3 652 33721.4 101164.3 155.16  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 52.25 5 652 34067.0 170335.0 261.25  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 76.00 3 652 49552.0 148656.0 228  Used 50  Yes Domestic Central California
Wide Flange W40X183 37.00 1 183 6771.0 6771.0 37  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X183 40.00 4 183 7320.0 29280.0 160  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X183 41.00 8 183 7503.0 60024.0 328  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X183 42.00 1 183 7686.0 7686.0 42  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X183 43.00 1 183 7869.0 7869.0 43  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X183 44.00 1 183 8052.0 8052.0 44  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X183 45.00 1 183 8235.0 8235.0 45  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40x199 65.00 3 199 12935.0 38805.0 195 Used 50 No Unknown Chicago
Wide Flange W40X235 41.00 1 235 9635.0 9635.0 41  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X264 58.00 2 264 15312.0 30624.0 116  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X277 41.00 2 277 11357.0 22714.0 82  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X277 42.00 3 277 11634.0 34902.0 126  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X277 43.00 1 277 11911.0 11911.0 43  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X277 45.00 1 277 12465.0 12465.0 45  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X297 40.00 1 297 11880.0 11880.0 40  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X297 42.00 1 297 12474.0 12474.0 42  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X297 43.00 2 297 12771.0 25542.0 86  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X324 21.00 1 3,244 68124.0 68124.0 21  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X324 46.00 1 3,244 149224.0 149224.0 46  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X324 50.00 1 3,244 162200.0 162200.0 50  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
If you do not see what you are looking for please ask.  Inventory changes daily. 15
Type Section Length (LF) QTY LB/LF Weight of
Member
(LBS)
Total Weight
(in LBS)
Total
Length (LF)
Condition Grade MTR Origin Location
Hermosa Infrastructure
Materials
Wide Flange W40X324 58.00 1 3,244 188152.0 188152.0 58  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X324 63.00 4 3,244 204372.0 817488.0 252  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X362 61.00 3 362 22082.0 66246.0 183  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X362 64.00 1 362 23168.0 23168.0 64  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X362 65.00 1 362 23530.0 23530.0 65  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X372 28.00 1 372 10416.0 10416.0 28  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X372 62.00 1 372 23064.0 23064.0 62  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 28.00 1 397 11116.0 11116.0 28  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 33.00 1 397 13101.0 13101.0 33  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 41.00 1 397 16277.0 16277.0 41  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 49.00 1 397 19453.0 19453.0 49  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 50.00 1 397 19850.0 19850.0 50  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 55.00 1 397 21835.0 21835.0 55  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X397 62.00 4 397 24614.0 98456.0 248  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 25.00 3 431 10775.0 32325.0 75  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 31.00 1 431 13361.0 13361.0 31  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 39.00 1 431 16809.0 16809.0 39  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 40.00 1 431 17240.0 17240.0 40  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 41.00 1 431 17671.0 17671.0 41  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 48.00 1 431 20688.0 20688.0 48  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 63.00 1 431 27153.0 27153.0 63  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 65.00 5 431 28015.0 140075.0 325  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 66.00 5 431 28446.0 142230.0 330  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 68.00 3 431 29308.0 87924.0 204  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 69.00 5 431 29739.0 148695.0 345  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 70.00 2 431 30170.0 60340.0 140  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X431 71.00 2 431 30601.0 61202.0 142  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X503 48.00 1 503 24144.0 24144.0 48  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X503 58.00 2 503 29174.0 58348.0 116  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X503 59.00 1 503 29677.0 29677.0 59  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X503 72.00 3 503 36216.0 108648.0 216  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X593 22.00 1 593 13046.0 13046.0 22  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X593 25.00 1 593 14825.0 14825.0 25  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X593 26.00 1 593 15418.0 15418.0 26  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X593 27.00 1 593 16011.0 16011.0 27  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles
Wide Flange W40X593 42.00 1 593 24906.0 24906.0 42  Used 50  Lot  Mix Los Angeles